Date

Mon 02/12/24
Mon 02/12/24
Mon 02/12/24

Fri 02/16/24
Fri 02/16/24
Fri 02/16/24

Fri 02/23/24
Fri 02/23/24
Fri 02/23/24

Mon 02/26/24
Mon 02/26/24
Mon 02/26/24

Fri 03/01/24
Fri 03/01/24
Fri 03/01/24

Mon 03/04/24
Mon 03/04/24
Mon 03/04/24

Fri 03/08/24
Fri 03/08/24
Fri 03/08/24

Mon 03/11/24
Mon 03/11/24
Mon 03/11/24

Fri 03/15/24
Fri 03/15/24
Fri 03/15/24

Mon 04/01/24
Mon 04/01/24
Mon 04/01/24

Fri 04/05/24
Fri 04/05/24
Fri 04/05/24

Mon 04/08/24
Mon 04/08/24
Mon 04/08/24

Fri 04/12/24

Fri 04/12/24
Fri 04/12/24

Mon 04/15/24
Mon 04/15/24
Mon 04/15/24

March 23, 2024

L eague Schedule

West Bradenton Baptist

FBC Palmetto (Blue)
Bayside #1
Bayside #1

First Baptist Gillette
FBC Pametto (Blue)
West Bradenton Baptist

Bayside (Black)
West Bradenton Baptist
Church on the Rock

First Baptist Gillette
West Bradenton Baptist
FBC Pametto (Blue)

Bayside #1
Church on the Rock
Bayside (Black)

First Baptist Gillette
Church on the Rock
FBC Pametto (Blue)

FBC Palmetto (Blue)
Church on the Rock
Bayside (Black)

First Baptist Gillette
Bayside (Black)
Bayside #1

West Bradenton Baptist
First Baptist Gillette
Bayside (Black)

West Bradenton Baptist
Bayside #1
FBC Pametto (Blue)

Bayside (Black)
Church on the Rock
West Bradenton Baptist

Bayside #1
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at

Upper Division
Visitor Home
Bayside #1 Bayside (Black)
Church on the Rock FBC Palmetto (Blue)

First Baptist Gillette

Bayside (Black)
Bayside (Black)
First Baptist Gillette

Bayside (Black)
Church on the Rock
Bayside #1

FBC Palmetto (Blue)
First Baptist Gillette
Bayside #1

West Bradenton Baptist
Church on the Rock
Church on the Rock

West Bradenton Baptist
First Baptist Gillette
FBC Palmetto (Blue)

Bayside (Black)
West Bradenton Baptist
Bayside #1

Bayside #1
West Bradenton Baptist
First Baptist Gillette

FBC Palmetto (Blue)
West Bradenton Baptist
Church on the Rock

FBC Palmetto (Blue)
Bayside #1
Church on the Rock

Bayside (Black)
Church on the Rock
First Baptist Gillette

Bayside #1
First Baptist Gillette
FBC Palmetto (Blue)

FBC Palmetto (Blue)

42:20 Remaining

Bayside (Black)
First Baptist Gillette

FBC Pametto (Blue)
First Baptist Gillette
Church on the Rock

Ay oy

West Bradenton Baptist
Church on the Rock

West Bradenton Baptist
Bayside #1
Bayside (Black)

Location

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
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